
1. SPEE ANNY D0 L284 8 v

2. DELHEZ ANNE-MARIE D2 L344 7 v

3. OLEDZKA BARBARA D2 N073 6 v

4. PATERNOSTER CLAIRE D2 N045 4 v

5. CLABAU VERONIQUE D2 BBW347 3 v

6. ROSSI DANIELA D2 BBW034 3 v

7. VAN VLAENDEREN NATHALIED0 L393 2 v

8. GANDER KYE JA D2 N170 2 v

9. HECQ IRENE D2 N186 1 v

Poule A Poule B

1. MODESTUS VERONIQUE D6 L119 3 v 1. GAROT FRANCOISE D4 BBW118 4 v

2. BOULANGER MICHELLE D4 BBW165 3 v 2. VLASSENBROUCK ISABELLE D6 H128 3 v

3. FOLIE CLAIRE D4 N163 3 v 3. PONCELET MARIE-LISE D4 N112 2 v

4. NGONGO KAHAMBWE CLAUD.D6 BBW123 1 v 4. HERINNE VIVIANE D6 N051 1 v

5. VANDERCOILDEN DOMINIQUED6 N028 0 v 5. BELLEMANS ANNE MARIE D6 N069 0 v

Poule C Classement final

1. AMOES MONIQUE D4 H426 5 v 1. AMOES MONIQUE D4 H426

2. FRANCOIS NATHALIE D6 BBW315 4 v 2. GAROT FRANCOISE D4 BBW118

3. FAMEREE MONIQUE D6 N112 3 v 3. MODESTUS VERONIQUE D6 L119

4. TOMBOY MONIQUE D4 N073 2 v 4. FRANCOIS NATHALIE D6 BBW315

5. JOOS KATHY NC OVL047 1 v 5. BOULANGER MICHELLE D4 BBW165

6. DE WITTE PATRICIA NC N094 0 v 6. VLASSENBROUCK ISABELLE D6 H128

7. PONCELET MARIE-LISE D4 N112

8. FOLIE CLAIRE D4 N163

9. FAMEREE MONIQUE D6 N112

10. TOMBOY MONIQUE D4 N073

11. HERINNE VIVIANE D6 N051

12. NGONGO KAHAMBWE CLAUD.D6 BBW123

13. JOOS KATHY NC OVL047

14. BELLEMANS ANNE MARIE D6 N069

15. VANDERCOILDEN DOMINIQUED6 N028

16. DE WITTE PATRICIA NC N094

Aînées D0-D2

Aînées D4-NC

Dames versées en séries Messieurs par manque d'inscrites
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1. SINE BERNARD B6 BBW123

2. MORHET DOMINIQUE B6 L193

1. NYSSEN DIDIER C2 L095 4 v

2. GODFRIN DENIS C2 BBW123 4 v

3. GIROUARD MARC C2 L351 3 v

4. MATOT MICHEL C0 L276 3 v

5. LEMPEREUR MARC C2 N100 1 v

6. COULON JACQUES C0 N120 0 v

1. HARDY RENE C4 L368 4 v

2. KVASNICA PHILIPPE C6 BBW299 4 v

3. LENCLUD GEOFFREY C4 L393 3 v

4. BUNDA MICKAEL C6 H253 2 v

5. HEINESCHE MICHEL C6 L393 1 v

6. BULTE MICHEL C6 BBW165 1 v

Poule A Poule B

1. BOSSUT MICHEL D0 BBW034 2 v 1. URBAIN HERVE D0 H333 2 v

2. BOMBEECK DIRK D0 OVL012 2 v 2. HEINE ANNE D2 N069 2 v

3. PIECHOWSKI RICHARD D2 N073 2 v 3. LARDINOIS JEAN MARIE D2 BBW214 2 v

4. HELAS EDDY D2 L393 0 v 4. MULLENS PHILIPPE D0 L098 0 v

Poule C Poule D

1. FORTI LUCIANO D0 H177 3 v 1. MALOTEAU MICHAEL D0 N153 3 v

2. ALLARD ELIE D0 N073 2 v 2. GILLIS DANNY D0 BBW321 2 v

3. GUILLAUME GUY D2 L143 1 v 3. CLEPPE HILAIRE D2 OVL106 1 v

4. DE SAMBLANX PASCAL D2 BBW315 0 v 4. FOSSET ROLAND D2 L393 0 v

Classement final

1. MALOTEAU MICHAEL D0 N153

2. URBAIN HERVE D0 H333

3. BOSSUT MICHEL D0 BBW034

4. FORTI LUCIANO D0 H177

5. BOMBEECK DIRK D0 OVL012

6. ALLARD ELIE D0 N073

7. HEINE ANNE D2 N069

8. GILLIS DANNY D0 BBW321

9. CLEPPE HILAIRE D2 OVL106 13. HELAS EDDY D2 L393

10. LARDINOIS JEAN MARIE D2 BBW214 14. FOSSET ROLAND D2 L393

11. PIECHOWSKI RICHARD D2 N073 15. MULLENS PHILIPPE D0 L098

12. GUILLAUME GUY D2 L143 16. DE SAMBLANX PASCAL D2 BBW315

Vétérans B

Vétérans C0-C2

Vétérans C4-C6

Vétérans D0-D2



Poule A Poule B

1. MARCHAL ROBERT D6 H120 4 v 1. DUHEM PASCAL D4 BBW123 4 v

2. MICHEL CLAUDE D4 N093 2 v 2. CAVATORTA JEAN-CLAUDE D6 N028 3 v

3. PALINCKX BRUNO D6 OVL001 2 v 3. MARTIN SYLVAIN D6 N210 2 v

4. HAUBRUGE PATRICK D6 N210 2 v 4. BERNIS MICHEL D4 N176 1 v

5. HERALY PHILIPPE D6 BBW347 0 v 5. CONOBERT MARC D6 L393 0 v

Poule C Poule D

1. HOFFMAN CHRIS D6 OVL001 4 v 1. VOUE CHRISTINE D4 N052 4 v

2. LEMAIRE FRANCOIS D4 BBW034 3 v 2. CARTIAUX FREDDY D6 N083 3 v

3. DORMAL ERIC D6 N073 2 v 3. SCIUME VITO D4 L143 2 v

4. COX JEAN D6 L143 1 v 4. DESTIN CATHY D6 BBW034 1 v

5. TONET FRANCIS D4 N052 0 v 5. LEPAGE LOUIS D6 N073 0 v

Classement final

1. HOFFMAN CHRIS D6 OVL001

2. DUHEM PASCAL D4 BBW123

3. MARCHAL ROBERT D6 H120

4. VOUE CHRISTINE D4 N052

5. LEMAIRE FRANCOIS D4 BBW034

6. MICHEL CLAUDE D4 N093

7. CAVATORTA JEAN-CLAUDE D6 N028

8. CARTIAUX FREDDY D6 N083

9. PALINCKX BRUNO D6 OVL001 15. COX JEAN D6 L143

10. DORMAL ERIC D6 N073 16. HAUBRUGE PATRICK D6 N210

11. MARTIN SYLVAIN D6 N210 17. TONET FRANCIS D4 N052

12. SCIUME VITO D4 L143 18. HERALY PHILIPPE D6 BBW347

13. DESTIN CATHY D6 BBW034 19. CONOBERT MARC D6 L393

14. BERNIS MICHEL D4 N176 20. LEPAGE LOUIS D6 N073

Poule A Poule D

1. HEYLEN ROBERT E0 N163 4 v 1. TOUSSAINT DANIEL E0 N048 3 v

2. HORLEZ JEAN-PIERRE E2 N112 2 v 2. VANDE KERCKHOVE RAOUL E0 H001 2 v

3. DE WEE MICHEL E2 BBW315 2 v 3. CORBANIE NATHALIE E2 L119 1 v

4. DANTHINE JEAN E0 L098 2 v 4. PIRSON CHRISTIAN E2 BBW123 0 v

5. MOLIN J-MICHEL E2 BBW123 0 v

Poule B

1. PIETTE LUC E0 N112 4 v

2. DUMORTIER FRANCIS E2 BBW123 3 v

3. FOUARGE ALBERT E2 L098 2 v

4. BOLLINNE FRANCIS E2 L119 1 v

5. LARDINOIS JEAN E0 N102 0 v

Poule C

1. GERMAIN THIERRY E0 H333 3 v Classement final
2. PIRARD PHILIPPE E0 L098 2 v 1. GERMAIN THIERRY E0 H333

3. FALQUE PATRICK E2 BBW299 1 v 2. HEYLEN ROBERT E0 N163

4. NAUBERT PHILIPPE E2 N028 0 v 3. TOUSSAINT DANIEL E0 N048

4. PIETTE LUC E0 N112

Vétérans D4-D6

Vétérans E0-E2



5. VANDE KERCKHOVE RAOUL E0 H001 12. DE WEE MICHEL E2 BBW315

6. PIRARD PHILIPPE E0 L098 13. NAUBERT PHILIPPE E2 N028

7. DUMORTIER FRANCIS E2 BBW123 14. DANTHINE JEAN E0 L098

8. HORLEZ JEAN-PIERRE E2 N112 15. BOLLINNE FRANCIS E2 L119

9. CORBANIE NATHALIE E2 L119 16. PIRSON CHRISTIAN E2 BBW123

10. FALQUE PATRICK E2 BBW299 17. MOLIN J-MICHEL E2 BBW123

11. FOUARGE ALBERT E2 L098 18. LARDINOIS JEAN E0 N102

Poule A Poule B

1. BOULET THIERRY E4 L098 4 v 1. VERBAERT DOMINIC E4 N218 4 v

2. DELACOLLETTE ROLAND E4 N170 3 v 2. DEVILLERS JEAN-PHILIPPE E4 N052 3 v

3. VERHOEYEN ERIC E6 H128 2 v 3. DE COSTER PATRICK NC BBW315 2 v

4. DEPAS CHRISTIAN E4 N052 1 v 4. LEJEUNE PATRICK E4 Lx039 1 v

5. BOCKET JEAN MARIE NC N028 0 v 5. BRADFER GREGORY E6 N073 0 v

Poule C Poule D

1. DESNEUX PIERRE E6 BBW123 4 v 1. VOUCHE LUC E4 BBW123 4 v

2. BUSCAINO SERGIO NC N051 3 v 2. SAMMITO GIOVANNI E6 H426 3 v

3. VANLAER PIERRE E4 H128 2 v 3. CEULEMANS HECTOR NC N051 2 v

4. DUMONT BERTRAND E4 N052 1 v 4. DUCHENNE PASCAL E6 L393 1 v

5. ALOMAINE EMILE E6 N186 0 v 5. HAID MICHEL E4 N041 0 v

Classement final

1. BOULET THIERRY E4 L098

2. VOUCHE LUC E4 BBW123

3. VERBAERT DOMINIC E4 N218

4. DESNEUX PIERRE E6 BBW123

5. BUSCAINO SERGIO NC N051

6. DELACOLLETTE ROLAND E4 N170

7. SAMMITO GIOVANNI E6 H426

8. DEVILLERS JEAN-PHILIPPE E4 N052

9. VERHOEYEN ERIC E6 H128 15. DUCHENNE PASCAL E6 L393

10. CEULEMANS HECTOR NC N051 16. DEPAS CHRISTIAN E4 N052

11. DE COSTER PATRICK NC BBW315 17. HAID MICHEL E4 N041

12. VANLAER PIERRE E4 H128 18. BOCKET JEAN MARIE NC N028

13. DUMONT BERTRAND E4 N052 19. BRADFER GREGORY E6 N073

14. LEJEUNE PATRICK E4 Lx039 20. ALOMAINE EMILE E6 N186

Vétérans E4-NC


